
artikel VCT
by Yulina Dwi Hastuty

Submission date: 28-Mar-2023 09:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2049068260
File name: N_VCT_PADA_IBU_HAMIL_DI_PUSKESMAS_SINGOSARI_PEMATANG_SIANTAR.pdf (278.12K)
Word count: 4208
Character count: 25552



3

4

4





1

3

4

4



4



3



2

2

2

3

4



2

3

3 3

3

3

4



1

1

1

1

1

3

3



1
2

3





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 4%

3 4%

4 3%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

artikel VCT
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pasca.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.an.fisip-unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/10

artikel VCT
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


